Permit Report for Web Posting

November 2017
DA Number Action Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method
MVR-2017-01242 NWP Walt Storjahann Cedar County IA- 1-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01321 NWP Dubuque County, lowa Dubuque County IA- 1-Nov-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01350 NWP Pottawattamie County, lowa Pottawattamie County  IA  1-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01352 NWP Whiting-Turner Contracting Center Pottawattamie County  IA 1-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373 NWP Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava) Schuyler IL 1-Nov-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373 NWP Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava) Schuyler IL 1-Nov-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373 NWP Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava) Schuyler IL 1-Nov-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373 NWP Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava) Schuyler IL 1-Nov-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373 NWP Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava) Schuyler IL 1-Nov-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373 NWP Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava) Schuyler IL 1-Nov-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373 NWP Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava) Schuyler IL 1-Nov-17  Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01334 NWP lowa Department of Natural Resources ~ Monona County IA- 2-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01345 NWP Jasper County, lowa Jasper County A~ 2-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01357 NWP Steve Mahr Howard County IA- 2-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01362 NWP City of Clive Polk County IA- 2-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01334 NWP lowa Department of Natural Resources ~ Monona County IA- 2-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01362 NWP City of Clive Polk County IA- 2-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00930 NWP James Tieskoetter Winneshiek IA- 6-Nov-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01205 NWP Jo Daviess County, lllinois Jo Daviess County IL 6-Nov-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01288 NWP David Wagner Winneshiek County IA- 6-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01370 NWP Allamakee County, lowa Allamakee County IA- 6-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01363 NWP Interstate Power and Light Wapello County IA- 6-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01380 NWP Macon County, lllinois Macon County IL 6-Nov-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01227 NPR Louis Bennett Tazewell County IL 6-Nov-17  Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00964 NWP Ringgold County, lowa Ringgold County IA- 7-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01020 NWP John Scheckel Jackson County A~ 7-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01160 SP Meyer Marina Des Moines County A~ 7-Nov-17 Issued Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01212 NWP Mercer County, lllinois Mercer County IL 7-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01314 NWP lowa Department of Natural Resources ~ Adams County A~ 7-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01230 RGP Andrew Leake Jo Daviess County IL 7-Nov-17  Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01387 NWP City of Des Moines, lowa Polk County IA- 7-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01394 NWP Freeport Park District Stephenson County IL 7-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01399 NWP Virgil Widger Cerro Gordo County IA- 7-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01314 NWP lowa Department of Natural Resources ~ Adams County A~ 7-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number
MVR-2017-01381

MVR-2017-01384

MVR-2016-00011
MVR-2017-01330
MVR-2017-01354
MVR-2017-01358
MVR-2017-01361
MVR-2017-01373
MVR-2017-01374
MVR-2017-01386
MVR-2017-01398
MVR-2017-01354
MVR-2017-01355

MVR-2017-01356

MVR-2017-01228
MVR-2017-01287
MVR-2017-00246
MVR-2017-01300

MVR-2017-01372
MVR-2017-01319
MVR-2017-01365
MVR-2017-01376
MVR-2017-01328

MVR-2016-00201

MVR-2017-01211
MVR-2017-01232
MVR-2017-01309
MVR-2017-01343

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NPR

NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

NPR
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Dubuque South Pointe, LLC.
Tim Kuehl

Wexford Creek

Snyder and Associates
Keithsburg, lllinois
Dubuque County, lowa

City of Fredericksburg
Pottawattamie County, lowa
Pottawattamie County, lowa
lowa Department of Transportation
Pelton O'Brien Farm
Keithsburg, lllinois
Keithsburg, lllinois

Keithsburg, lllinois

Geneseo, lllinois

Harms Family Farms No. 1 LLC.
ADM Ag Services

City of Creston, lowa

Siculus, Inc.

Warren Johnson

City of Knoxville

Ottumwa Water and Hydro
Kevin Schumacher

November 2017

County
Dubuque County

Clinton County

Allamakee County
Johnson County
Mercer County
Dubuque County
Chickasaw County

Pottawattamie County
Pottawattamie County

Palo Alto County
Clinton County
Mercer County
Mercer County

Mercer County

Henry County
Poweshiek County
LaSalle

Union County

Polk County
Story County
Marion County
Wapello County
Calhoun County

Washington/Yellowhead Drainage District Kankakee

Ogle County, lllinois
Kendall County, lllinois
Kent Hargrave

Calhoun-Burns for Guthrie County, lowa

Ogle County
Kendall County
Whiteside County
Guthrie County

State

IA

IL
IL
IL

End Date
7-Nov-17

7-Nov-17

8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
8-Nov-17

8-Nov-17

8-Nov-17
9-Nov-17
9-Nov-17
9-Nov-17

9-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
13-Nov-17

13-Nov-17

14-Nov-17
14-Nov-17
14-Nov-17
14-Nov-17

Closure Method

Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Activity not regulated

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity Qualifies For A Section 404(F)

Exemption

Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions



Permit Report for Web Posting

November 2017
DA Number Action Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method
MVR-2015-01456 NWP South River Industrial Levee Marion County MO  14-Nov-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01254 RGP lowa Department of Transportation Pottawattamie County  IA 14-Nov-17 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01255 NPR City of Eldridge, lowa Scott County A~ 14-Nov-17 Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01273 NPR City of Miles, lowa Jackson County IA- 14-Nov-17 Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01383 NPR Steve Sheppard Clayton County IA- 14-Nov-17 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
MVR-2017-01278 NWP Nature Conservancy Linn County IA- 15-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01279 NPR lowa Department of Natural Resourcs Polk County IA- 15-Nov-17 Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01306 NPR Friends of Viking Lake, lowa Montgomery County IA- 15-Nov-17 Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01369 NPR Menard, Inc. Winneshiek County A~ 15-Nov-17 Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01271 NWP City of Urbandale, lowa Dallas County IA- 16-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01308 NWP Tazewell County, lllinois Tazewell County IL  16-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01414 NWP Illinois DOT Adams County IL  16-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01308 NWP Tazewell County, lllinois Tazewell County IL  16-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01413 NPR Doyle Equipment Mfg. Pike County IL  16-Nov-17 Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01409 NPR Durand, lllinois Winnebago County IL  16-Nov-17 Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01340 NWP Illinois Central Railroad Crawford County IA- 17-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01415 NWP Story County Conservation Board Story County IA- 20-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01426 NWP Louisa County, lowa Louisa County A~ 20-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01425 NPR Interstate Power & Light Co. Des Moines County IA- 20-Nov-17 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
MVR-2017-01427 NPR lowa DNR Henry County IA- 20-Nov-17 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
MVR-2017-01395 NPR Hannibal, Missouri Marion County MO  20-Nov-17 Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US
MVR-2017-01412 NWP Dudley Alexander Fremont County IA- 21-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01416 NWP Story County Conservation Board Story County IA- 21-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01421 NWP Wayne County, lowa Wayne County IA- 21-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01429 NWP Keokuk County, lowa Keokuk County A~ 21-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01136 NWP Interstate Power & Light Company Lee County IA- 21-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00030 NWP IDALS Marion A~ 21-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01435 NPR Associated Bank Tazewell County IL  21-Nov-17 Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01341 NWP Veenstra & Kimm, Inc./Lakeview, lowa  Sac County A~ 22-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01364 NWP City of Waukee Dallas County A~ 22-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions

MVR-2017-01420 NWP Pattison Bros Miss River Terminal Clayton County A~ 22-Nov-17 Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2017-01436
MVR-2017-01318
MVR-2017-01318
MVR-2017-01318
MVR-2017-01359

MVR-2017-01445

MVR-2017-01400
MVR-2017-01417
MVR-2017-01437
MVR-2017-01443
MVR-2017-01411
MVR-2017-01457

MVR-2017-01368
MVR-2017-01377
MVR-2017-01463
MVR-2017-01447

MVR-2017-01458

MVR-2017-00726
MVR-2017-01388
MVR-2017-01389
MVR-2017-01410
MVR-2017-01453
MVR-2017-01454
MVR-2017-01455

Action Type Project Name

RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR

NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

NPR

NWP
RGP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

Robert Danner

lowa Department of Natural Resources
lowa Department of Natural Resources
lowa Department of Natural Resources

Jacob Lohman
City of Sioux City

Rodney Reicks

City of Ankeny, lowa
City of Davenport, lowa
Dubuque County, lowa
T & C Construction
City of Volga, lowa

Gordon Dreier

Mike Pratt

Fayette County, lowa
Des Moines County, lowa

Holmes Livestock Logistics

City of Charles City, lowa
Gary Borhart

Gary Feldman

City of Carroll, lowa
Franklin County, lowa
Franklin County, lowa
City of Raymond, lowa

Permit Report for Web Posting
November 2017

County

Rock Island County
Henry County
Henry County
Henry County
Bremer County

Woodbury County

Calhoun County
Polk County
Scott County
Dubuque County
Scott County
Clayton County

Dickinson County
Lee County

Fayette County
Des Moines County

Washington County

Floyd

Rock Island County
Rock Island County
Carroll County
Franklin County
Franklin County
Black Hawk County

State

IL
IA
IA
IA
IA

IA

End Date
22-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
27-Nov-17

27-Nov-17

28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17

29-Nov-17
29-Nov-17
29-Nov-17
29-Nov-17

29-Nov-17

30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17

Closure Method

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Activity involve discharge into NON-
waters of the US

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated



	permit_report_for_web_posting_(

