DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2017-01242	NWP	Walt Storjahann	Cedar County	IA	1-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01321	NWP	Dubuque County, Iowa	Dubuque County	IA	1-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01350	NWP	Pottawattamie County, Iowa	Pottawattamie County	IA	1-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01352	NWP	Whiting-Turner Contracting Center	Pottawattamie County	IA	1-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373	NWP	Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava)	Schuyler	IL	1-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373	NWP	Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava)	Schuyler	IL	1-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373	NWP	Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava)	Schuyler	IL	1-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373	NWP	Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava)	Schuyler	IL	1-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373	NWP	Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava)	Schuyler	IL	1-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373	NWP	Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava)	Schuyler	IL	1-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2014-01373	NWP	Ameren (Meredosia - Ipava)	Schuyler	IL	1-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01334	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Monona County	IA	2-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01345	NWP	Jasper County, Iowa	Jasper County	IA	2-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01357	NWP	Steve Mahr	Howard County	IA	2-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01362	NWP	City of Clive	Polk County	IA	2-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01334	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Monona County	IA	2-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01362	NWP	City of Clive	Polk County	IA	2-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00930	NWP	James Tieskoetter	Winneshiek	IA	6-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01205	NWP	Jo Daviess County, Illinois	Jo Daviess County	IL	6-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01288	NWP	David Wagner	Winneshiek County	IA	6-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01370	NWP	Allamakee County, Iowa	Allamakee County	IA	6-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01363	NWP	Interstate Power and Light	Wapello County	IA	6-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01380	NWP	Macon County, Illinois	Macon County	IL	6-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01227	NPR	Louis Bennett	Tazewell County	IL	6-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00964	NWP	Ringgold County, Iowa	Ringgold County	IA	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01020	NWP	John Scheckel	Jackson County	IA	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01160	SP	Meyer Marina	Des Moines County	IA	7-Nov-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01212	NWP	Mercer County, Illinois	Mercer County	IL	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01314	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Adams County	IA	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01230	RGP	Andrew Leake	Jo Daviess County	IL	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01387	NWP	City of Des Moines, Iowa	Polk County	IA	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01394	NWP	Freeport Park District	Stephenson County	IL	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01399	NWP	Virgil Widger	Cerro Gordo County	IA	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01314	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Adams County	IA	7-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2017-01381	NPR	Dubuque South Pointe, LLC.	Dubuque County	IA	7-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01384	NPR	Tim Kuehl	Clinton County	IA	7-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2016-00011	NWP	Wexford Creek	Allamakee County	IA	8-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01330	NWP	Snyder and Associates	Johnson County	IA	8-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01354	NWP	Keithsburg, Illinois	Mercer County	IL	8-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01358	NWP	Dubuque County, Iowa	Dubuque County	IA	8-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01361	NWP	City of Fredericksburg	Chickasaw County	IA	8-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01373	NWP	Pottawattamie County, Iowa	Pottawattamie County	IA	8-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01374	NWP	Pottawattamie County, Iowa	Pottawattamie County	IA	8-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01386	RGP	lowa Department of Transportation	Palo Alto County	IA	8-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01398	NWP	Pelton O'Brien Farm	Clinton County	IA	8-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01354	NWP	Keithsburg, Illinois	Mercer County	IL	8-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01355	NPR	Keithsburg, Illinois	Mercer County	IL	8-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01356	NPR	Keithsburg, Illinois	Mercer County	IL	8-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01228	NPR	Geneseo, Illinois	Henry County	IL	8-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01287	NWP	Harms Family Farms No. 1 LLC.	Poweshiek County	IA	9-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00246	NWP	ADM Ag Services	LaSalle	IL	9-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01300	NPR	City of Creston, Iowa	Union County	IA	9-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01372	NPR	Siculus, Inc.	Polk County	IA	9-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01319	NWP	Warren Johnson	Story County	IA	13-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01365	NWP	City of Knoxville	Marion County	IA	13-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01376	NWP	Ottumwa Water and Hydro	Wapello County	IA	13-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01328	NPR	Kevin Schumacher	Calhoun County	IA	13-Nov-17	Activity Qualifies For A Section 404(F) Exemption
MVR-2016-00201	NPR	Washington/Yellowhead Drainage District	Kankakee	IL	13-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01211	NWP	Ogle County, Illinois	Ogle County	IL		Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01232	NWP	Kendall County, Illinois	Kendall County	IL		Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01309	NWP	Kent Hargrave	Whiteside County	IL	14-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01343	NWP	Calhoun-Burns for Guthrie County, Iowa	Guthrie County	IA	14-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2015-01456	NWP	South River Industrial Levee	Marion County	MO	14-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01254	RGP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Pottawattamie County	IA	14-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01255	NPR	City of Eldridge, Iowa	Scott County	IA	14-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01273	NPR	City of Miles, Iowa	Jackson County	IA	14-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01383	NPR	Steve Sheppard	Clayton County	IA	14-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-
						waters of the US
MVR-2017-01278	NWP	Nature Conservancy	Linn County	IA	15-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01279	NPR	Iowa Department of Natural Resourcs	Polk County	IA	15-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01306	NPR	Friends of Viking Lake, Iowa	Montgomery County	IA	15-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01369	NPR	Menard, Inc.	Winneshiek County	IA	15-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01271	NWP	City of Urbandale, Iowa	Dallas County	IA	16-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01308	NWP	Tazewell County, Illinois	Tazewell County	IL	16-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01414	NWP	Illinois DOT	Adams County	IL	16-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01308	NWP	Tazewell County, Illinois	Tazewell County	IL	16-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01413	NPR	Doyle Equipment Mfg.	Pike County	IL	16-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01409	NPR	Durand, Illinois	Winnebago County	IL	16-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01340	NWP	Illinois Central Railroad	Crawford County	IA	17-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01415	NWP	Story County Conservation Board	Story County	IA	20-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01426	NWP	Louisa County, Iowa	Louisa County	IA	20-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01425	NPR	Interstate Power & Light Co.	Des Moines County	IA	20-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-
						waters of the US
MVR-2017-01427	NPR	Iowa DNR	Henry County	IA	20-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-
						waters of the US
MVR-2017-01395	NPR	Hannibal, Missouri	Marion County	MO	20-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-
						waters of the US
MVR-2017-01412	NWP	Dudley Alexander	Fremont County	IA	21-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01416	NWP	Story County Conservation Board	Story County	IA	21-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01421	NWP	Wayne County, Iowa	Wayne County	IA	21-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01429	NWP	Keokuk County, Iowa	Keokuk County	IA	21-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01136	NWP	Interstate Power & Light Company	Lee County	IA	21-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00030	NWP	IDALS	Marion	IA	21-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01435	NPR	Associated Bank	Tazewell County	IL	21-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01341	NWP	Veenstra & Kimm, Inc./Lakeview, Iowa	Sac County	IA	22-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01364	NWP	City of Waukee	Dallas County	IA	22-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01420	NWP	Pattison Bros Miss River Terminal	Clayton County	IA	22-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2017-01436	RGP	Robert Danner	Rock Island County	IL	22-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01318	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Henry County	IA	27-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01318	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Henry County	IA	27-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01318	NWP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Henry County	IA	27-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01359	NPR	Jacob Lohman	Bremer County	IA	27-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01445	NPR	City of Sioux City	Woodbury County	IA	27-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01400	NWP	Rodney Reicks	Calhoun County	IA	28-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01417	NWP	City of Ankeny, Iowa	Polk County	IA	28-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01437	NWP	City of Davenport, Iowa	Scott County	IA	28-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01443	NWP	Dubuque County, Iowa	Dubuque County	IA	28-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01411	NPR	T & C Construction	Scott County	IA	28-Nov-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-01457	NPR	City of Volga, Iowa	Clayton County	IA	28-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01368	NWP	Gordon Dreier	Dickinson County	IA	29-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01377	NWP	Mike Pratt	Lee County	IL	29-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01463	NWP	Fayette County, Iowa	Fayette County	IA	29-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01447	NPR	Des Moines County, Iowa	Des Moines County	IA	29-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-01458	NPR	Holmes Livestock Logistics	Washington County	IA	29-Nov-17	Activity involve discharge into NON- waters of the US
MVR-2017-00726	NWP	City of Charles City, Iowa	Floyd	IA	30-Nov-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01388	RGP	Gary Borhart	Rock Island County	IL	30-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01389	RGP	Gary Feldman	Rock Island County	IL	30-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01410	NWP	City of Carroll, Iowa	Carroll County	IA	30-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01453	NWP	Franklin County, Iowa	Franklin County	IA	30-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01454	NWP	Franklin County, Iowa	Franklin County	IA	30-Nov-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01455	NPR	City of Raymond, Iowa	Black Hawk County	IA	30-Nov-17	Activity not regulated